MERCRUISER [350 MAG MPI SKI [GEN+]  GM 350%-8 1938 AND UP)
Serial Mbr Range: OLO02600 THRU 0310009 ()

< ELECTRICAL COMPOMEMTS-[SM-0L304599 and Below) b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
1
2 80676241 WELCRO KIT 1
3 BOEE1TT |[MODULE ASSEMBLY-KNOCK 1
4 29 96158 | SOLEMOID-STARTER 1
5 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER [#10) 2
A 11 BE219|NUT [10-32) 2
7 13 269592 |LOCKAWAASHER [1./4 1M 2
a2 11 94330 MUT [1/4-20) 2
9 12 35462 '"WASHER 1
10 11 E4015 MUT [1/4-20) 1
11 B61426| FASTEMER-PAMEL 1 1
12 a5 97861 [IMSULATOR-STARTER SOLENOI |1
13 aa 206950 BREAKER-CIRCUIT 1
14 10 EB513| SCREW [#10-32x 3/81M.) 2
15 13 26996 LOCKMWASHER [#10] 2
16 10 A75E3|SCREW [H8-32 % 3/8 1IN 2
17 8619277 3| MODULE-ECH-[MEFI-2) 1 [SM-0L304559 and Below]
18 10 TERIE | SCREW [1/4-201-1/41M.] 2
19 12 20533 '"WASHER 2
20 BE1072T | COVER-ELECTRICAL BOX 1 1
21 54 B0796E| STRAP 1
22 10 R4615|SCREW [1/4-20 % 5/8 M) 1
23 13 26992 |LOCKMWAASHER [1/4 1M 1
24 8077197 |BRACKET 1
25 10 BAVAE | SCREW [1/4-203 3/4 M) 2
26 B07A85T |BRACKET 1
27 10 B97EE | SCREW [H10-32 X 5/81N ) 2
28 11 29488 |MUT [#10-32) 2
23 54 261451 | STRAP-RUUBBER 1 1
a0 B05703| FUSE 1 [10 AMF)
30 A05704|FUSE 1 [15 AP
2

807057

REL&Y-FUEL PUMPAGMITION S




